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Position

Operations Manager

Gm- Old
Watermaster
Interim Gm
Ditchtender
Ditchtender
Ditchtender
Ditchtender
General Manager
Director
Ditchtender
Director
Director

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District
Richvale Irrigation District

Richvale Irrigation District

Department
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administration
Board Member
Maintenance
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Total Wages

$87,882
$65,822
$58,530
$52,395
$48,630
$46,942
$43,501
$40,309
$24,519
$3,000
$2,684
$2,200
$2,200
$2,200



