	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Operations Manager		Richvale Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$87,882
2.	Gm- Old		Richvale Irrigation District	Administration	\$65,822
3.	Watermaster		Richvale Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$58,530
4.	Interim Gm		Richvale Irrigation District	Administration	\$52,395
5.	Ditchtender		Richvale Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$48,630
6.	Ditchtender		Richvale Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$46,942
7.	Ditchtender		Richvale Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$43,501
8.	Ditchtender		Richvale Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$40,309
9.	General Manager		Richvale Irrigation District	Administration	\$24,519
10.	Director		Richvale Irrigation District	Board Member	\$3,000
11.	Ditchtender		Richvale Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$2,684
12.	Director		Richvale Irrigation District	Board Member	\$2,200
13.	Director		Richvale Irrigation District	Board Member	\$2,200
14.	Director		Richvale Irrigation District	Board Member	\$2,200